1.340
(34.0)
NOM
0.80
(20.32)
MAX
1.250
(31.75)

SRF
MHz
MIN
CURRENT
RATING
A DC
INC I
A DC
∆L 10%
INC I
A DC
∆L 20%
E
DIM
NOM
894AT2502RM 25 0.012 5.0 12.8 13.5 20.0 0.051 (1.30)
894AT5002RM 50 0.016 2.5 9.9 10.8 15.2 0.051 (1.30)
894AT7502RM 75 0.023 2.0 8.0 8.0 12.0 0.051 (1.30)
894AT1003RM 100 0.023 1.5 8.0 7.1 10.6 0.051 (1.30)
894AT1503RM 150 0.035 1.0 6.5 6.0 9.0 0.045 (1.14)
894AT2503RM 250 0.060 0.80 5.0 4.6 6.8 0.040 (1.02)
894AT5003RM 500 0.131 0.60 3.4 3.1 4.6 0.032 (0.81)
894AT7503RM 750 0.160 0.40 3.0 2.7 4.0 0.032 (0.81)
894AT1004RM 1000 0.235 0.30 2.4 2.3 3.5 0.028 (0.71)
ATRM SERIES
Horizontal Mount Ruggedized Toroidal Inductor